
 

  
 

2024 Fever in Time Program 
Athlete Iden fica on Opportuni es Dates 

16U: WANL Futures  17 February to 5 April 
14s & 16U: Associa on Championships 1 June to 3 June 
14s & 16U: Regional Championships: 

• North West – Karratha 14 June to 16 June 
• Wheatbelt Goldfields – Northam  15 June to 16 June 
• Great Southern – Albany  26 July to 28 July 
• Peel/South West – Busselton  26 July to 28 July 
• Midwest Gascoyne – Geraldton  27 July to 28 July 

16U: State Cup 4 October to 6 October 
 

2024 Program Key Dates 

Coach and Umpire Coach Applica ons Open Thursday 1 February 

Coach and Umpire Coach Applica ons Close By Friday 5 April 

Athlete rankings from WANL clubs provided to Netball WA to 
be considered By Friday 12 April 

Coach appointments announced By Wednesday 1 May 

Athlete iden fica on lists from Associa ons and Development 
Coordinators provided to Netball WA to be considered at 
Associa on Championships 

By Friday 12 May 

Athlete iden fica on number lists emailed to Associa ons By Monday 27 May 

Associa ons no fied of iden fied athletes and umpires By Friday 7 June 

Associa ons responses and/or queries received By Wednesday 12 June 

Invita ons sent to iden fied athletes and umpires By Friday 14 June 

Coaches Mee ng #1 Wednesday 17 July (6:30pm) 

Coaches Mee ng #2 
Umpires Mee ng #1 Wednesday 24 July (6:30pm) 

Teams Announced By Wednesday 25 September 

State Cup Compe on and Phase 1A for 16U athletes for 17/U 
Futures Friday 4 October to Sunday 6 October 

Survey sent out to all par cipants By Friday 11 October 

Phase 2 17/U trials for selected 16U athletes from State Cup  Saturday 26 October (am) 

Phase 3 17/U trials for selected 16U athletes from Phase 2  Sunday 27 October (am) 
Dates subject to change without no ce. Last update 30/11/23 

 


